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Azim Manji

amanji@trebnet.com

5 Greystone Walk Dr, Unit 2012

Kennedy Park Toronto ON M1K 535

Details:

List Price: $380,000

Sq Ft: 1200-1399
Bedrooms: 2 + 1
Bathrooms: 2

Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Concrete
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Rarely Offered, Spacious High Floor Corner Suite,
Inside A 24Hr Security Gated Tridel Building, 2Bdrm +
Solarium, 2 Full Washrooms, Large Master Bdrm With
Ensuite + Walk In Closet, Split Bdrm Layout, Huge
Balcony With Panoramic Breathtaking Views Of The
Lake & City! Clean And Well Managed Building Close To
High Ranking Schools, Shopping Mall, Parks, Place Of
Worship, Public Transit & More..

**0Owned 2 Parking Spots** Owned Locker, Stove,
Fridge, B/1 Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Elf's, Window
Blinds, Fully Loaded Amenities: Tennis Courts,
Indoor/Outdoor Pool, Sauna, Squash Court, Party
Room, Billiard Rm, Rooftop Garden, Etc.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (647) 993-2946
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